
West Berkshire Council Senior Management Structure – April 2014

Corporate Director
(Environment)

John Ashworth (Tel: 519587)
jashworth@westberks.gov.uk 

PA: Barbara Hoskins (Tel:519870)
Head of Customer Services

Sean Anderson 
(Tel 519149)

sanderson@westberks.gov.uk 
PA: Jane Poynter (Tel: 519260

Head of Highways
and Transport

Mark Edwards (Tel: 519208)
medwards@westberks.gov.uk 

PA: Sam Compton (Tel: 519221)

Head of Planning
and Countryside

Gary Lugg (Tel: 519617)
glugg@westberks.gov.uk 

PA: Teresa Marshall (Tel: 519511)

Head of Finance
Andy Walker (Tel: 519433)

awalker@westberks.gov.uk 

Head of Human Resources
Rob O’Reilly (Tel: 519358)

roreilly@westberks.gov.uk 

Head of Legal Services
David Holling (Tel: 519422)

dholling@westberks.gov.uk 

Head of Strategic Support
Andy Day (Tel: 519459)

aday@westberks.gov.uk 
PA: Jeanette Grove (Tel: 519561)

Head of Children’s Services
Mark Evans (Tel: 519735)

mevans@westberks.gov.uk 
PA: Jane Brackenbury (Tel: 519028)

Head of Communities 
Efficiency Programme

Steve Duffin (Tel: 519594)
sduffin@westberks.gov.uk 

Head of Culture and 
Environmental Protection

Steve Broughton 
(Tel: 519837)

slbroughton@westberks.gov.uk 
PA: Sandra Palmer (Tel: 519477)

Deputy Corporate Director
(Communities) and
Head of Education

Ian Pearson (Tel: 519729)
ipearson@westberks.gov.uk 
PA: Marlene Viljoen (519027)

Head of Adult Social Care
Tandra Forster (Tel: 519736)

tforster@westberks.gov.uk 
PA: Lynne Philpott (Tel: 519032)

Head of ICT and 
Corporate Support

Kevin Griffin (Tel: 519292)
kgriffin@westberks.gov.uk 

PA: June Trivett (Tel: 519141)

Corporate Director
(Communities)

Rachael Wardell (Tel: 519723)
rwardell@westberks.gov.uk 
PA: Angie Penrose (519723)

Head of Care Commissioning, 
Housing and Safeguarding
June Graves (Tel: 519733)

jgraves@westberks.gov.uk 
PA: Lynne Philpott (Tel: 519032)

Head of Public
Health and Wellbeing

Lesley Wyman (Tel: 503434)
lwyman@westberks.gov.uk 

Head of Prevention and 
Developing Community 

Resilience

Chief Executive
Nick Carter

ncarter@westberks.gov.uk 
PA: Rachel Cordell (Tel -519619) and

Melanie Best (Tel: 01635 519104)
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